
Raptor 1850 SC/DC/WT

SPECIFICATIONS

Overall length
Maximum beam  
Max. transom beam
Bottom width
Chine width
Max. depth
Max  cockpit depth
Transom height
Deadrise
Weight
Max. weight capacity
Max. people capacity
Max. HP capacity
Fuel capacity 
Aluminum gauge bottom
Aluminum gauge sides
Aluminum gauge transom

18’ 8”  (5.7 m)
96”  (244 cm)
96”  (244 cm)
81.5”  (207 cm)
78”  (198 cm)
41”  (104 cm)
24”  (60 cm)
25” (64 cm)
17º
1,470#  (667 kg)
1,625#  (737 kg)
7
200
40 gal. (151 L)
.100”
.090”
.125”

Raptor 1850 TE SC

Raptor 1850 TE WT

Raptor 1850 TE DC

Storage Compartment	 Rod Storage	 Livewell

STANDARD FEATURES

Helm Station
› �Elevated wrap-around E-Console helm with custom panels
› Starboard E-Console helm with toggle switches, drink 

holder, recessed throwtray, 12V power outlet, and  
mp3 cubby

› Port console with glove box, drink holder, and recessed 
throw tray (optional on SC)

› Sport windscreen (SC), wrap-around sport windshield 
safety glass (WT)

› Fuel gauge
› Speedometer, tachometer/voltmeter, and trim gauges 

standard with pre-rig
› Master power switch
› Breaker switches at helm
› Horn (concealed)
› Sport stainless steel steering wheel with tilt
› No-feedback steering

Flooring/Seating
› ��2 Pro Fishing Seats with 2 pedestals
› 6 pedestal seat floor bases
› Helm seat slider
› 16 oz. marine-grade carpet with treated panel flooring (Limited 

Lifetime Warranty)

Construction
› Baked Armor-Guard paint process
› Extruded chines with spray deflector
› Extruded full length welded center keel
› Extruded gunnels with “J” hook canvas cover system
› Non-skid gunnel step pads
› Tru -V 17º reverse chine hull design

COLORS

Base Interior Accent Options
› Pebble › Taupe › Sport Red, Bay Blue, Storm Blue, Onyx Black, Silver Bay, or no accent color
› Silver Bay
With Graphics Package

› Gray › Sport Red, Bay Blue or Onyx Black



Raptor 1850 SC/DC/WT

OPTIONS

Helm Station
› Hydraulic steering system
› Power steering for Verado Four-Cylinder

Seating
› Butt seat with adjustable pedestal
› Conversion stern bench
› Power pedestal (exchange standard pedestal)
› Pro Fishing Seat with pedestal (additional)
› Reclining Helm Seat with armrest (exchange Pro Fishing 

Seat)
› Reclining Passenger Seat with armrest (exchange Pro 

Fishing Seat)

Accessories/Miscellaneous
› Ski tow bar (n/a w/ kicker)
› Clamp on stainless steel rod holder for ski tow bar (each, for 

pair order twice)
› Stainless steel bow rails
› Stainless steel stern rails
› Swim platform with ladder
› Washdown system 

Storage/Convenience
› Port console with glove box, drink holder, and recessed throw 

tray (SC only)

STANDARD FEATURES (continued)

Quality
› Warranty “Lifetime + 3” Protection Plan
› ”Crest-Liner” lid coating.
› Chrome door latches
› Cockpit courtesy lights
› Retractable stainless steel deck cleats (4)
› Rub rail
› Stainless steel bow and stern eyes

Safety/Security
› Bilge pump (automatic)
› Fire extinguisher
› Lanyard ignition stop switch
› Level floatation
› Navigation lights
› Safety grab handles
› Transom scuppers

Accessories/Electronics
› Bow trolling motor outlet w/ 6-gauge wiring harness
› Stern trolling motor outlet w/ 6-gauge  

wiring harness
› Bow trim switch

Livewells/Baitwells
› Aerated 26 gal. aft livewell with light, timer, divider, and 

recirculating system
› Aerated 13 gal. starboard bow livewell
› Aerated 1.5 gal. aerated bow baitwell with throwtray

Rod Storage
› Center locking rod storage compartment (lighted) with 10  

tubes accommodating 5 rods at 7’6” capacity and 5 rods  
at 7’ capacity

› Port locking rod compartment with topside rod saver straps,  
8’ capacity

Storage/Convenience
› Bow casting platform with storage compartments
› Aft casting platform with starboard battery/oil storage 

compartment
› Port locking storage drawers (under console /  

in-platform)
› Starboard locking storage drawer (under console / in-platform)
› Aft starboard cockpit storage compartment
› Forward port and starboard bow locking storage compartments
› Rear port bow locking storage compartment/cooler
› Bow deck throw tray
› Cargo netting on bow platform (port and starboard) 
› Trolling motor battery storage compartment (36V system 

compatible) under center rod locker
› Drink holders (5)

Trailer
› ShoreLand’r black powder-coated bunk trailer
› 3000# capacity (CRV30BLW)



Raptor 1850 SC/DC/WT

OPTIONS (continued)

Stereos
› Jensen “black box” stereo - AM/FM, USB, iPod jack, Sirius 

radio ready
› Clarion “black box” stereo - AM/FM, USB, iPod jack, Sirius 

radio ready

Flooring
› Northwest Package (vinyl floor in lieu of carpet)
› Vinyl floor for cockpit area only, carpeted decks
› Snap-in cockpit carpet

Battery Chargers
› ProMariner 2 bank battery charger
› ProMariner 3 bank battery charger

Depth/Fishfinder
› Lowrance X-4 Fish-Finding Sonar
› Lowrance Elite-5 DSI Fishfinder/Chartplotter
› Lowrance Elite-5X DSI Fishfinder
› Lowrance Elite-5 Sonar Fishfinder/Chartplotter
› Lowrance Elite-5X Sonar Fishfinder
› Lowrance Mark-5X Sonar Fishfinder
› Lowrance Mark-5X DSI Fishfinder
› Lowrance HDS-5X Multifunction Echosounder
› Lowrance HDS-5 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter
› Lowrance HDS-7 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter  

(U.S. BaseMap)
› Lowrance HDS-7 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter (Insight USA)
› Lowrance HDS-8 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter  

(U.S. BaseMap)
› Lowrance HDS-8 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter (Insight USA)
› Lowrance HDS-10 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter  

(U.S. BaseMap)
› Lowrance HDS-10 Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter  

(Insight USA)
› Humminbird Piranhamax 160 Sonar Fishfinder
› Humminbird 385ci Combo Sonar Fishfinder/GPS 

Chartplotter
› Humminbird 788ci HD Combo Sonar Fishfinder/GPS 

Chartplotter

Depth/Fishfinder (continued)
› Humminbird 958c Combo Sonar Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter
› Humminbird 998c SI Combo Side Imaging/Sonar/GPS 

Chartplotter
› Humminbird 1158c Combo Sonar Fishfinder/GPS Chartplotter
› Humminbird 1198c SI Combo Side Imaging/Sonar/GPS 

Chartplotter

Depth/Fishfinder Accessories
› Lowrance StructureScan Sonar Imaging Option for HDS
› Lowrance Network System Cable - NMEA (HDS Units)
› Lowrance Ethernet Cable 15’
› Lowrance Ethernet Cable 25’
› Lowrance Ethernet Cable 50’
› Humminbird Ethernet Cable 30’
› Humminbird Ethernet Adapter Cable 7 Series
› Minn Kota to Humminbird Sonar Adapter
› Minn Kota to Lowrance Universal Sonar Adapter
› MotorGuide to Humminbird Sonar Adapter
› MotorGuide to Lowrance Universal Sonar Adapter

Trolling Motors
› MotorGuide W75 54”” 24V w/ Foot Pedal (Bow Mounted)
› MotorGuide W75 60”” 24V w/ Foot Pedal (Bow Mounted)
› MotorGuide W75L 60”” 24V w/ Foot Pedal (Bow Mounted)
› MotorGuide TR82L FBD 60”” 24V 24MT (Bow Mounted)
› MotorGuide TR109L FBD 60”” 36V 24MT (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota PowerDrive V2 70 60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota PowerDrive V2 70 US2/60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota PowerDrive V2 70 AP/60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota PowerDrive V2 70 AP/US2/60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota PowerDrive V2 70 AP/US2/60”” w/ IPILOT (no foot›  

pedal) (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Fortrex  80 62”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Fortrex  80 US2/62”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Fortrex 101 62”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Fortrex 101 US2/62”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Terrova  80 AP/60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Terrova  80 AP/US2/60”” (Bow Mounted)
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OPTIONS (continued)

Trolling Motors (continued)
› Minn Kota Terrova  80 IPILOT/US2/60”” (incl. foot pedal) 

(Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Terrova 101 AP/US2/60”” (Bow Mounted)
› Minn Kota Terrova 101 IPILOT/US2/60”” (incl. foot pedal) 

(Bow Mounted)
› Stern trolling motor outlet w/ 6-gauge wiring harness
› MotorGuide V75 HT 42”” 24V TL MT (Transom Mounted)
› Minn Kota Vantage  80 (Transom Mounted)
› Minn Kota Vantage 101 (Transom Mounted)

Props
› Mercury Black Max 13.000 x 19.000 (Aluminum)
› Mercury Black Max 13.250 x 17.000 (Aluminum)
› Mercury Black Max 14.250 x 21.000 (Aluminum)
› Mercury Black Max 14.500 x 19.000 (Aluminum)
› Mercury Tempest Plus 14.625 x 19.000 (Stainless Steel)
› Mercury Tempest Plus 14.625 x 21.000 (Stainless Steel)
› Mercury Vengeance 13.000 x 18.000 (Stainless Steel)
› Mercury Vengeance 13.125 x 16.000 (Stainless Steel)
› Mercury Vengeance 13.250 x 15.000 (Stainless Steel)

Digital Gauge Upgrades
› Mercury FourStroke Digital Gauge Upgrade
› Mercury OptiMax Digital Gauge Upgrade
› Mercury Verado Digital Gauge Upgrade

Auxiliary Motors
› 9.9ELPT BF PRO KICKER FourStroke
9.9ELHPT BF PRO KICKER FourStroke
15ELPT PRO KICKER
15ELHPT PRO KICKER

Paint and Graphics
› Mad Fish Graphics Package
› Angler’s Edge Wrap

Flush Mount Auxiliary Motor Pre-Rig
› Includes flush mount control box mounted to side panel,  

behind or below main pre-rig control box.  Includes dual  
fuel line pick up.

› 9.9ELPT BF PRO KICKER FourStroke
› 15ELPT PRO KICKER

Individual Auxiliary Motor Options
› Dual fuel line pickup (standard with auxiliary motor pre-rig)
› Auxiliary motor installed (without kicker tie bar)
› Teleflex kicker tie bar (shipped loose)
› Auxiliary motor installed and Teleflex kicker tie bar installed
› Kicker Module Kit for Verado’s with Power Steering

Bundled and Installed Kicker Packages (Flush Mounted)
› 9.9ELPT BF PRO KICKER FourStroke, flush mount auxiliary 

pre-rig, installation, and tie bar
› 15 ELPT PRO KICKER, flush mount auxiliary pre-rig, 

installation, and tie bar
› 9.9ELPT BF PRO KICKER FourStroke, flush mount auxiliary 

pre-rig, installation, and tie bar w/ Kicker Module Kit for 
Verado’s w/ power steering

› 15 ELPT PRO KICKER, flush mount auxiliary pre-rig, 
installation, and tie bar with Kicker Module Kit for Verado’s w/ 
power steering

Canvas
› Aft curtains (WT only)
› Custom travel cover w/ J-hook snapless design
› Bimini top (folding) with boot and bag (stainless steel quick 

release hardware) (SC only)
› Sun top (folding) with boot and draft shield (stainless steel quick 

release hardware)
› Side curtains
› Tonneau cover

   Note: Canvas color will be tan on Pebble base boats, gray on 
Silver Bay base boats
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TRAILER OPTIONS

Tires and Brakes
› Radial tires upgrade
› Bias spare tire and painted bracket
› Radial spare tire and painted bracket
› Bias galvanized spare tire and galvanized bracket 
› Radial galvanized spare tire and galvanized bracket

Upgraded Trailers
› Upgrade to Black Powdercoated Custom Bunk
› Upgrade to Blue/Red Powdercoated Custom Bunk
› Upgrade to Galvanized Bunk
› Upgrade to Black Powdercoated Roller
› Upgrade to Blue/Red Powdercoated Roller

PACKAGES

Contender Package 
› Includes: Wash down system, 2 bank battery charger, butt 

seat w/adjustable pedestal, Clarion Stereo


